		DatasheetCafe
		Semiconductor Informations
		F60B150DS Datasheet PDF – Modulation + Damper – Fairchild
			 Posted on January 15, 2020September 10, 2019 by pinout
Part Number: F60B150DS
Function:  DAMPER + MODULATION DIODE
Package: TO-220F type
Manufacturer: Fairchild Semiconductor
Image:
Description
1. High voltage and high reliability
2. High speed switching Modulation diode / Damper diode
3. Low conduction loss Modulation diode / Damper diode
Applications
1. (Modulation + Damper) diode designed for horizontal deflection circuits in C-TVs & monitors
Pinout:
Absolute Maximum Ratings (Modulation)
1. Peak Repetitive Reverse Voltage : VRRM = 600 V
2. Average Rectified Forward Current @ TC = 100°C : IF(AV) = 20 A
3. Non-repetitive Peak Surge Current 60Hz Single Half-Sine Wave : IFSM = 120 A
Absolute Maximum Ratings (Damper)
1. Peak Repetitive Reverse Voltage : VRRM = 1500 V
2. Average Rectified Forward Current @ TC = 100°C : IF(AV) = 6 A
3. Non-repetitive Peak Surge Current 60Hz Single Half-Sine Wave : IFSM = 60 A
Other data sheets are available within the file: FFPF60B150DS
F60B150DS Datasheet PDF Download
		This entry was posted in Datasheet and tagged Damper, Diode, Modulation, Rectifier. Bookmark the permalink.
		Post navigation
			← Previous post
Next post →
		Featured Posts
				YX8018 – Solar LED driver – Shiningic
	LTK5128 – Audio Amplifier Chip
	4558D – Dual Operational Amplifier
	17HS4401 – 40mm, Stepper Motor
	30F124 – GT30F124, 300V, 200A, IGBT
	78L05 – 5V, Positive Voltage Regulator
		Recent Posts
					SGM4863 – Dual 2.1W Audio Power Amplifier
					TA8216H Datasheet – Dual Audio Power Amplifier
					TA7137P – Pre-amplifier with ALC – Toshiba
		Datasheet Search Site
				DataSheet39.com
	DataSheetsPDF.com
	New Update List
		Blog Search
					Search for:
Archives
				2024
	2023
	2022
@ DataSheetCafe.com | Privacy Policy | Contact Us | Sitemap